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Women / 4P / Sr. B1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilee Flynn305
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.275 9.850 9.7509.600 38.475
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Karly Laughley304
Impact Athletic

9.000 9.425 9.8509.425 37.700
6T 9 3 1 2 

2 

Ella McDonnell301
Champions Westlake

9.100 9.500 9.7009.325 37.625
4 5T 8 3T 3 

3 

Celine DuPont314
Texas Elite

8.925 9.475 9.4009.675 37.475
10 8 1 13 4 

4 

Kathryn Hendrick315
Texas Elite

9.150 9.375 9.4759.400 37.400
3 10 4T 8 5 

5 

Cadence Carr317
US Gold

8.450 9.750 9.7009.400 37.300
18 2 4T 3T 6 

6 

Makenna Horne310
Texas Best Gymn

8.600 9.600 9.5009.275 36.975
17 3 9 7 7 

7 

Christa Imbiano303
Flipnastics

8.825 9.525 9.4508.800 36.600
12 4 16 9T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Dolton302
Eagle's Wings

9.025 9.500 9.4258.550 36.500
5 5T 17 12 9 

9 

Lauren Shiver316
Texas Elite

8.975 9.250 8.8509.400 36.475
9 11 4T 18 10T

10T

Ally Jobe313
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.200 9.2759.200 36.475
13 12T 10T 15 10T

10T

Avery Hernandez307
Olympia Hills Gymn

9.250 9.500 9.4508.250 36.450
2 5T 19 9* 12T

12T

Ashtin Rose320
Zenith Elite

9.000 8.625 9.4509.375 36.450
6T 16 7 9* 12T

12T

Takara O'Reilly312
Texas Best Gymn

9.000 8.350 9.6009.125 36.075
6T 19 12 5T 14 

14 

Haley Kline318
US Gold

8.425 9.200 9.3009.000 35.925
19 12T 14T 14 15 

15 

Morgan Marvell319
Waxahachie Gymn

8.650 8.400 9.6009.200 35.850
16 18 10T 5T 16 

16 

Taylor Murphy311
Texas Best Gymn

8.700 8.750 9.2509.100 35.800
15 14 13 16T 17 

17 

Kadyn Avard306
North East Tx Elite

8.850 8.650 9.2509.000 35.750
11 15 14T 16T 18 

18 

Allyncia Williams308
Sokol Fort Worth

8.750 8.600 8.7508.425 34.525
14 17 18 19 19 

19 

Ashlyn Norton309
Southlake Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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